Namn

Albin Jonsson
Christoffer Jonsson
Allan Cantzler
Isabel Cantzler
Sven Bjorklund
Arvid Lygrell
Anders Lygrell
Beni Tutala
Jimmy Svahn
Tina Svahn

Elton Andersson
Hanna Gertsdotter
Jonas Claesson
Emil Nystrom
Gunilla Nystrém
Erik Almberg

Par Almberg
Felix Paar

Joakim Paar
Cecilia Paar
Frans Henriksson
Martin Henriksson
Jack Henriksson
Erik Henriksson
Karin Henriksson
Lucas Brogren
Markus Lagher
Anders Lagher
Asa Lagher
Oscar Leijon
Daniel Johansson
Oscar Holmgren
Fredric Almkvist

Roll
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Ledare
Spelare
Ledare
Foralder
Spelare
Ledare
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Ledare
Spelare
Foralder
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E-post (primar)
Idunvagen43@hotmail.com
idunvagen43@hotmail.se

isabelcantzler@hotmail.com
Svenallan9@hotmail.com
liveforever@spray.se
Anders.lygrell@gmail.com

jimmy.svahn@nibab.com

hannagertsdotter@hotmail.com
jonasclaesson@live.com
Mattias_nystrom@hotmail.com
gunilla.stehagen.nystrom@gmail.com

par.almberg@elektroskandia.se

joakim.paar@gmail.com
cpaar@hotmail.com

martin.x.henriksson@gmail.com
Karin.henriksson@edo.norrkoping.se
eh.henriksson@gmail.com
karin78.henriksson@gmail.com
robert.brutius@gmail.com

anders.lagher73@gmail.com
Asall1970@gmail.com

daniel.johansson@lundbergs.se

fredric.almkvist@gmail.com

E-post (sekundar) Telefon hem

hannagertsdotter@hotmail.com

wbg.1@telia.com

011-132722

011-392433

011-397652

Mobiltelefon

0709529040

0708372224

0703981719
0735-584212

0709841808

0723323290

0725643918

0763166277

0722465323

0707-329183

070-4284820

0707329183

0704264533

0706302019

0722409294

0709-216562

0703397086



Jenny Holmgren
Jenny Holmgren
Philip Abada
Veian Abada
Svante Bjuvander
Lotti Lindqvist
Nicklas Bjuvander
Valter Henmark
Fredrik Johansson
Frida Henmark
Victor Attner
Tobias Attner
William Andersson
Carina Andersson
Hans Bergstrom
William Breiner
Ida Breiner

Benny Hogberg

Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
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jennyholmgren_77@hotmail.com 011-397652
jennyholmgren_1977@hotmail.com

veianl@hotmail.com
Info@villasoliden.se
info@villasolliden.se
nicklas@villasolliden.se

fredrik@soderstadens.se
fridolinhen74@gmail.com

familjen.attner@gmail.com

carina.andersson@billerud.com
carina.hasse@telia.com

ida.breiner@hotmail.com
beppo09@hotmail.com

011-392844
0709-856327

011-122389

011-391148
0705-13 8792

011-58660

0706-989183
0706989183

070-7607948
0709885701
072-9733931
0709-856327
0731517583

0709329848

070-5913595

070-9463813
070-8579197



